Fall 2017 5th-6th Gr (U12) Girls CS Luna Chix

Game Date Time Field Home Team Visitor Team
644 Sat Sep 9, 2017 9:00:00 AM Civic Center Park MHYSA Stingers CS Luna Chix
637 Sat Sep 16, 2017 3:00:00 PM Addams ROFC Wolf Pack CS Luna Chix
638 Sat Sep 23, 2017 10:00:00 AM Bywood CS Luna Chix MHYSA Stingers
652 Sun Sep 24, 2017 1:00:00 PM Bywood CS Luna Chix MHYSA Stingers
641 Sun Oct 1, 2017 1:30:00 PM Addams ROFC Gryphons CS Luna Chix
642 Sat Oct 7, 2017 2:30:00 PM Bywood CS Luna Chix ROFC Wolf Pack
635 Sat Oct 14, 2017 11:30:00 AM Bywood CS Luna Chix ROFC Gryphons
646 Sat Oct 21, 2017 4:00:00 PM Bywood CS Luna Chix ROFC Gryphons
651 Sun Oct 22, 2017 3:00:00 PM Kenwood ROFC Wolf Pack CS Luna Chix
649 Sat Oct 28, 2017 9:00:00 AM Civic Center Park  MHYSA Stingers CS Luna Chix

Please check www.royaloakfc.com for schedule updates.
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